
Local Affiliate Partners Company Address City State Zip Email Phone #1 Phone #2 Paid 2015

Patti Click First National Bank 2030 A Rutger St Louis MO 63104 patticlick@gmail.com NO Moved Away

John Banjak True Title 21 North Meramec Ave St Louis MO 63105 jbanjak@truetitleco.com 314-365-5984 314-727-3000 YES

Gordy Pilkington Paramount Mortgage Corporation 347 N. Lindbergh Blvd St Louis MO 63141 gpilkington@paramountmortgage.com 314-471-8086 314-372-4324 YES

Mary Catherine Baragary Bank Star 1450 Parkway West Festus MO 63028 m.baragary@bank-star.com NO Took New Position

Mike O'Shea O'Shea / Ward Insurance Group 292 East Ave. Suite 7 St Louis MO 63119 moshea@oshea-ward.com 314-482-3561 314-774-0702 YES

Tony Wurm James Survey 10811 Big Bend Kirkwood MO 63122 tony@james-surveying.com 314-822-1006 YES

Bill Debord Meridian Land Surveying 4141 Mexico Road St Peters MO 63376 b.debord@meridianlandsurveying.com YES

Joan Taylor STL Title Partners 10411 Clayton Road St Louis MO 63131 joan@stltitlepartners.com

Mary Jo Spurgeon HWA PO Box 543 Imperial MO 63052 mspurgeon@hwahomewarranty.com

Christy Cooper Home Security of America 1363 Lake Hollow Drive Defiance MO 63341 christy.cooper@onlinehsa.com YES

Michele Silies US Bancorp Community Development Corp mssilies@aol.com

Donna Mitchell Paramount Mortgage Corporation dmitchell@paramountmortgage.com YES

Jamil Mouyassar Two Nice Guys Termite & Pest Control PO Box 515026 St. Louis MO 63151 jamil@2niceguys.com 636-464-1411 YES

Susan Wehrle Select Title Group 1795 Clarkson Road, Suite 350 Chesterfield MO 63017 swehrle@selecttitlegroup.com 636-579-0967 636-778-0899 YES

Katie Heaney Cutco Closing Gifts 4660 Pershing Place St Louis MO 63108 cutcoheaney@gmail.com 314-761-5669 YES

Jeff Massey St Louis Inspection 8027 Bennett Richmond Heights MO 63117 jeff@saintlouisinspection.com 314-323-9273

Jaclyn Schmitz Liberty Mutual 17107 Chesterfield Airport Road Chesterfield Mo 63005 jaclyn.schmitz@libertymutual.com 636-536-4140 ext 56887

Rick Coffman Sewer Pros 10097 Manchester Rd, Ste 102 St Louis MO 63122 info@thesewerpros.com 314-821-1600

Dale Flori New Systems HVAC 2501 North Lark Drive Fenton MO 63026 314-849-7900

Erin Joy Little Black Dress Partners PO Box 440118 Brentwood MO 63144 314-223-0000

David Spector AHS dspecter@ahslink.com 314-315-7761 YES

Liz Rothweiler Castle Home Inspection 725 Mississippi Crystal City MO 63019 liz@stlinspectors.com 636-931-7888 YES

Liz Connelly Inhance It! Staging 4 Royal Birkdale Ct O'Fallon MO 63366 314-486-5354

Charles Aschinger HomePROS 11430 Gravois Rd, STE 104 St Louis MO 63104

Sean Zolmanoff USA Mortgage seanz@usa-mortgage.com 314-495-1230 YES

Sheles Wallace Billionaire Thoughts 1001 Boardwalk Springs Place O'Fallon MO 66368 sheles@billionairethoughts.com 314-503-4469

Christine Heibeck Montgomery Bank 1229 S. Laclede Station Road St Louis MO 63119 christineheibeck@montgomerybank.com 314-435-4524 314-918-4813 YES

Jennifer Emann Essential Home Solutions essentialhomesolutions@hotmail.com 636-345-1468

Gordon Barnhart USA Mortgage gbarnhart@usa-mortgage.com YES

Michael Biales Delmar Financial Co 1066 Executive Parkway Suite 100 St Louis MO 63141 mbiales@delmarfinancial.com 314-737-6000 314-434-7000 YES

Roland Schriever Legal Shield 725 Oaksdale Summit Court Wildwood MO 63011 rolandschriever@gmail.com 636-448-9448 YES

Kevin Pannebecker Mister Fix It 1000 Mid Rivers Mall Drive St Peters MO 63376 kevin@mrfixitstl.com 314-409-1697 YES

Andrea Lenzen Inhance It! Staging 1817 Miosty Moss St Louis MO 63146 andrea@inhanceitstaging.com 314-581-6588 YES
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Mailed renewal EM 
13-Nov 12/19/2014

13-Nov 12/20/2014

13-Nov 12/21/2014

13-Nov 12/22/2014

13-Nov 12/23/2014

13-Nov 12/24/2014

13-Nov

13-Nov 12/19/2014

13-Nov

18-Nov

18-Nov said he sent in, reemailed him 12/19/14

13-Nov

13-Nov 12/19/2014

13-Nov talked to him 12/19/14, he needs to join or quit coming 

13-Nov 12/19/2014

18-Nov 12/19/2014

18-Nov

18-Nov

18-Nov

18-Nov

12/18/2014

gave her app 12/22/14

invited to mtg jan '15


